
 
skills 

 
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
Stagedoor Academy of Dance 
ACTS - Acts dance and drama school  

Dance Training 
Acting training 
Acting training 

2008 
2006 
2004 

 
EXPERIENCE 

 
FILM 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
MODDER EN BLOED 
BOND OF BLOOD 
BALLADE VAN ROBBIE DE WEE 
THE LAST VICTIMS 
SONVANGER 
PRETVILLE 
LIEFLING 
BEST BEFORE (SHORT FILM) 
THE ROAD WARRIOR ( SHORT FILM) 
MY GELUKKIGSTE DAG 

JJ Ratel Wessels 
Lead 
Supporting lead 
Supporting Lead 
Character 
Lead 
Dancer 
Lead 
Lead 
Character 

2016 
2014 
2013 
2018 
2018 
2012 
2011 
2010 
2013 
2017 

 
TELEVISION 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
ROER JOU VOETE 
VILLA ROSA 
7DE LAAN 
GETROUD MET RUGBY 
STERLOPERS  
JUANITA DU PLESSIS MUSIC VIDEO 
UIT DIE KASKENADES 
HARTLAND 
MY HELE HART  (MUSIC VIDEO) 
NR. ASB  (MUSIC VIDEO) 
UIVERKOOP 

Lead 
Gunther Albrecht 
Ruan 
Renaldo 
Lead 
Lead 
Support 
Character 
Lead 
Lead 
Lead 

2015 
2014 
2017 
2018 

2014-2016 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2009 
2009 
2017 

Marno van der merwe 
15 NOVEMBER 1984 

ACTOR Y  PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Y HEIGHT 1.8 

V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Blond 

DANCER Y WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Y 

MC Y EYE COLOUR Green 

SINGER Y PANTS 34 

VOCAL RANGE:                                           Tenor SHIRT 42 

READ SHEET MUSIC: Y DRESS / SUIT  

INSTRUMENTS:                             Guitar, Drums BRA SIZE  

 SHOE 9,10 

CREW EXPERIENCE: ETHNICITY  

 DRIVERS LICENSE Y 
ACCENTS:                                               American WORK VISA  

 VALID PASSPORT Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 
Afrikaans X X X IMDB	  NAME: 

    Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:                      @marnovdm 
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE:                 @marnovdmerwe 
    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:                      @marnovdmerwe 
    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE): 



HUIL VIR MY (MUSIC VIDEO) 
O MY LIEFDE (MUSIC VIDEO) 
VERGEET EN VERGEWE (MUSIC 
VIDEO) 
DAAR DOER IN DIE DONKER (MUSIC 
VIDEO) 

Lead 
Lead 
Supporting Lead 
 
Supporting Lead 

2017 
2017 
2008 

 
2008 

 
 

THEATRE 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
DORINGROSIE 
JESUS MUSICAL 
LIEFLING MUSICAL 
DAWID MUSICAL 
ESTHER MUSICAL 
CINDERELLA  
ROBINSON CRUSOE 
THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE 
SHOW 
ONE HIT WONDERS 
HAWELOOS  
PARTY POLICE  
KIDS ROCK  
SPOTLIGHT  
 
DANCE SOME MORE   
HOUTKRUIS                       
JAMES BOND  
THE MIRROR & I     
ALL ABOUT LOVE 
SPECIAL STAR                                  

Lead 
Support 
Support 
Support 
Support 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Vocalist, Dancer, Actor 
 
Vocalist, Dancer, Actor 
Actor, Vocalist DIR Adri Britz  
Actor, Vocalist DIR: Neels Claasen 
Vocalist, Dancer 
Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR:  Tyrone Watkins, Neels Claasen                                                    
Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Adri Britz 
Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Renier Keyser 
Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Pinto Ferreira 
Actor DIR: John Normam 
Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: John Normam                            
Actor, Dancer DIR: John Normam 

2017 
2013 
2013 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2011 

 
2011 
2010 
2010 

2009/2010 
2009/2010 

 
2009/2010 

2009 
2008 
2004 
2004 
2004 

 
CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 

PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
UIT DIE KASKENADES 
REFLECTIONS 
LONGSHOT  
SOLO ALBUM 

Producer, Writer & Director 
Writing, Directing, Choreography 
Writing (Film) 
Kalm Jou Army – Tempo & Ghoema Nominated Best Album 

2012 
2010 
2009 
2006 
2006 

 
OTHER EXPERIENCE 

 
 
 
 


