MARNO VAN DER MERWE

15 NOVEMBER 1984

ACTOR	Y
PRESENTER	Y
V/O ARTIST	Y
DANCER	Y
MC	Y
SINGER	Y
VOCAL RANGE:	Tenor
READ SHEET MUSIC:	Y
INSTRUMENTS:	Guitar, Drums
CREW EXPERIENCE:	
ACCENTS:	American

Z SA
U de
TALENT STO

PERSONAL DETAILS		
HEIGHT	1.8	
HAIR COLOUR	Blond	
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Υ	
EYE COLOUR	Green	
PANTS	34	
SHIRT	42	
DRESS / SUIT		
BRA SIZE		
SHOE	9,10	
ETHNICITY		
DRIVERS LICENSE	Y	
WORK VISA		
VALID PASSPORT	Y	

ACCENTS:			American
Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	х	Х	Х
Afrikaans	х	Х	Х

TALENT-ETC CONNECTING TALENT. ENHANCING CHANGE
Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
Email: info@talent-etc.co.za

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING		
IMDB NAME:		
FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:	@marnovdm	
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:	@marnovdmerwe	
TWITTER HANDLE:	@marnovdmerwe	
OTHER (WEBSITE):		

SKILLS

Website: www.talent-etc.co.za

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
Stagedoor Academy of Dance	Dance Training	2008
ACTS - Acts dance and drama school	Acting training	2006
	Acting training	2004

EXPERIENCE

FILM		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
MODDER EN BLOED	JJ Ratel Wessels	2016
BOND OF BLOOD	Lead	2014
BALLADE VAN ROBBIE DE WEE	Supporting lead	2013
THE LAST VICTIMS	Supporting Lead	2018
SONVANGER	Character	2018
PRETVILLE	Lead	2012
LIEFLING	Dancer	2011
BEST BEFORE (SHORT FILM)	Lead	2010
THE ROAD WARRIOR (SHORT FILM)	Lead	2013
MY GELUKKIGSTE DAG	Character	2017

	TELEVISION	
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
ROER JOU VOETE	Lead	2015
VILLA ROSA	Gunther Albrecht	2014
7DE LAAN	Ruan	2017
GETROUD MET RUGBY	Renaldo	2018
STERLOPERS	Lead	2014-2016
JUANITA DU PLESSIS MUSIC VIDEO	Lead	2012
UIT DIE KASKENADES	Support	2012
HARTLAND	Character	2011
MY HELE HART (MUSIC VIDEO)	Lead	2009
NR. ASB (MUSIC VIDEO)	Lead	2009
UIVERKOOP	Lead	2017

HUIL VIR MY (MUSIC VIDEO)	Lead	2017
O MY LIEFDE (MUSIC VIDEO)	Lead	2017
VERGEET EN VERGEWE (MÚSIC	Supporting Lead	2008
VIDEO)		
DAAR DOER IN DIE DONKER (MUSIC	Supporting Lead	2008
VIDEO)		

	THEATRE	
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
DORINGROSIE	Lead	2017
JESUS MUSICAL	Support	2013
LIEFLING MUSICAL	Support	2013
DAWID MUSICAL	Support	2012
ESTHER MUSICAL	Support	2012
CINDERELLA	Ensemble	2012
ROBINSON CRUSOE	Ensemble	2011
THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE	Vocalist, Dancer, Actor	2011
SHOW		
ONE HIT WONDERS	Vocalist, Dancer, Actor	2011
HAWELOOS	Actor, Vocalist DIR Adri Britz	2010
PARTY POLICE	Actor, Vocalist DIR: Neels Claasen	2010
KIDS ROCK	Vocalist, Dancer	2009/2010
SPOTLIGHT	Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Tyrone Watkins, Neels Claasen	2009/2010
	Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Adri Britz	
DANCE SOME MORE	Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Renier Keyser	2009/2010
HOUTKRUIS	Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: Pinto Ferreira	2009
JAMES BOND	Actor DIR: John Normam	2008
THE MIRROR & I	Actor, Vocalist, Dancer DIR: John Normam	2004
ALL ABOUT LOVE	Actor, Dancer DIR: John Normam	2004
SPECIAL STAR		2004

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK		
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR
UIT DIE KASKENADES	Producer, Writer & Director	2012
REFLECTIONS	Writing, Directing, Choreography	2010
LONGSHOT	Writing (Film)	2009
SOLO ALBUM	Kalm Jou Army – Tempo & Ghoema Nominated Best Album	2006
		2006

OTHER EXPERIENCE